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Building-2, Floor-3 
Amenities: 
 

• 7,500 SF 
• 14’ Ceilings 
• 8’x11’” Windows 
• 10’ x 15’ Column Spacing 
• 240v/480v 3Ø Power 
• Elevator access 
• Data Ports 
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Elevator 

Restroom 

Restroom 

#2301-A 
2,100sf 

#2303 
1,055sf 

Stairway 
down to 2nd  

Floor or 
down to 

Street Level 

 
Electrical 

Closet 

“Our ultimate objective is your success” 

Building-2, Floor-3 
 

 
 

 

#2301-B 
1,750sf 

#2302-B 
375sf 

#2302-A 
1,050sf 
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